
No roaming fees in Home Service Area. For more details visit www.globalstar.com/airtime. Coverage may vary. Taxes are extra. Globalstar reserves the right to make changes to pricing, 
coverage and price plans at any time without notice. Ask your local Globalstar Authorized Dealer for complete pricing and coverage information or see complete details at www.globalstar.com. 
Please see complete details of Globalstar Service in the Terms and Conditions on our website, www.globalstar.com. © 2016. All rights reserved.

Additional Information:
• 12-month term applies
• Inbound SMS included in all plans
•  Voice calls will be billed first minute then 60 second increments
•  Data calls will be included and billed in 15 second increments
•  Unused airtime will not be rolled over to the next billing cycle

Best Value Satellite
Airtime Plans

Visit Globalstar.com for service plan and coverage details.

Globalstar satellite airtime plans are designed to suit a variety of remote communication needs.  Monthly and annual payment options 
are available. Annual plans provide an exceptional value for seasonal use. Talk to your Authorized Globalstar Dealer today to learn more.

Seasonal plans give you the freedom to use your minutes whenever you want.   

$480/yr. $780/yr. $1,200/yr. $1,800/yr.

Minutes Included

Additional Voice
Minutes

Voice Mail

Activation Fee

480

$1.00

$0.99

$60

$50

1200

$0.65

$0.99

FREE

$50

2400

$0.50

$0.99

FREE

$50

UNLIMITED

N/A

N/A

FREE

$50

Galaxy 480 Galaxy 1200 Galaxy 2400 Galaxy UnlimitedSEASONAL
AIRTIME PLANS

Effective Per
Minute Rate

 Subscriptions on the same seasonal plan and the same account will have the minutes pooled.

Minutes Included

Additional Voice
Minutes

Voice Mail

Activation Fee

40

$1.00

$0.99

$4.99

$50

$39.99

100

$0.65

$0.99

FREE

$50

$64.99

200

$0.50

$0.99

FREE

$50

$99.99

UNLIMITED

N/A

N/A

FREE

$50

$149.99

Orbit 40 Orbit 100 Orbit 200 Orbit UnlimitedMONTHLY
SERVICE PLANS

/mo. /mo. /mo. /mo.

Effective Per
Minute Rate


