





## **Best Value Satellite Airtime Plans**

Globalstar satellite airtime plans are designed to suit a variety of remote communication needs. Monthly and annual payment options are available. Annual plans provide an exceptional value for seasonal use. Talk to your Authorized Globalstar Dealer today to learn more.

SEASONAL AIRTIME PLANS	Galaxy 480	Galaxy 1200	Galaxy 2400	Galaxy Unlimited
	<b>\$480</b> /yr.	\$780 <sub>/yr.</sub>	<b>\$1,200</b> /yr.	<b>\$1,800</b> /yr.
Minutes Included	480	1200	2400	UNLIMITED
Effective Per Minute Rate	\$1.00	\$0.65	\$0.50	N/A
Additional Voice Minutes	\$0.99	\$0.99	\$0.99	N/A
Voice Mail	\$60	FREE	FREE	FREE
Activation Fee	\$50	\$50	\$50	\$50

Seasonal plans give you the freedom to use your minutes whenever you want.

Subscriptions on the same seasonal plan and the same account will have the minutes pooled.

MONTHLY SERVICE PLANS	Orbit 40	Orbit 100	Orbit 200	Orbit Unlimited
	\$39.99 <sub>/mo.</sub>	\$64.99 <sub>/mo.</sub>	\$99.99 <sub>/mo.</sub>	\$149.99 <sub>/mo.</sub>
Minutes Included	40	100	200	UNLIMITED
Effective Per Minute Rate	\$1.00	\$0.65	\$0.50	N/A
Additional Voice Minutes	\$0.99	\$0.99	\$0.99	N/A
Voice Mail	\$4.99	FREE	FREE	FREE
Activation Fee	\$50	\$50	\$50	\$50

## **Additional Information:**

- 12-month term applies
- Inbound SMS included in all plans
- Voice calls will be billed first minute then 60 second increments
- Data calls will be included and billed in 15 second increments
- Unused airtime will not be rolled over to the next billing cycle

Visit Globalstar.com for service plan and coverage details.

